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22 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX5 Rio Fortuna 0,000 km ._._.
Prova 23/04/2022 17:00 . . .
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Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:16:26

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(989) ZEUS GLANERT (349) CLAITON LUIZ DETONI
T 7:17:48.500 1 7:17:55.715
2 1:48.523 +2450 7:19:37.023 2 1:58.915 +0599 7:19:54.630
3 1:46.151 +0.078 7:21:23.174 3 2:00.622 +2306 7:21:55.252
4 1:46.536 +0463 7:23:09.710 4 7:23:53.568
5 :46.073 7:24:55.783 5 1:58.925 +0.609 7:25:52.493
6 1:46.813 +0.740 7:26:42.506 6 2:03.519 +5203 7:27:56.012
7 1:47.024 +0951 7:28:29.620 7 2:05.379 +7.063 7:30:01.391
s 1:46.143 40,070 7:30:15.763 8 2:05.145 +6.829 7:32:06.536
9 1:49.678 +3.605 7:32:05.441
(40) ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR
(69) ANISIO CLASEN 1 7:18:04.898
T 174733 2 7:20:12.192
2 1:46.775 40634 7:19:34.011 3 2:07.337 +0043 7:22:19.529
3 1:46.920 +0.779 7:21:20.931 4 2:09.215 +1921 7:24:28.744
4 7:23:07.072 5 2:12.094 +4.800 7:26:40.838
5 1:47.532 1391 7:24:54.604 6 2:17.481 +10.187 7:28:58.319
6 1:47.187 +1.046 7:26:41.791 7 2:11.741 +4.447 7:31:10.060
7 1:49.020 42879 7:28:30.811 8 2:12.730 +5436 7:33:22.790
8 1:49.903 +3.762 7:30:20.714
9 1:52.405 +6.264 7:32:13.119 (63) ARNO BUCHNER FILHO
1 .7:18:10.393
(117) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR 2 7:20:18.905
T 175501 3 2:10.413 +1.901 7:22:29.318
2 1:50.451 +5.042 7:19:42.742 4 2:11.719 +3.207 7:24:41.037
3 1:46.105 +0.6% 7:21:28.847 5 2:12.319 +3.807 7:26:53.356
4 1:45.782 +0373 7:23:14.629 6 2:14.152 +5.640 7:29:07.508
5 1:49.108 4369 7:25:03.737 7 2:11.517 +3.005 7:31:19.025
6 1:45.409 7:26:49.146 8 2:13.320 +4.808 7:33:32.345
7 1:49.595 +4.186 7:28:38.741
8 1:51.313 +5904 7:30:30.054
9 1:55.864 +10.455 7:32:25.918
(24) SANDRO BOTELHO SILVEIRA ROSA
T 7:17:46.272
2 1:49.352 +1.001 7:19:35.624
3 7:21:23.975
4 1:49.320 +0.969 7:23:13.295
5 1:49.567 +1216 7:25:02.862
6 1:48.718 +0367 7:26:51.580
7 1:51.313 +2962 7:28:42.893
8 1:55.723 +7.372 7:30:38.616
9 1:49.800 +1.449 7:32:28.416
(712) GILVANI DA VEIGA
7:17:48.156
2 1:49.501 +0419 7:19:37.657
3 1:49.191 +0.109 7:21:26.848
4 49.082 7:23:15.930
5 1:50.426 +1344 7:25:06.356
6 1:50.962 +1.880 7:26:57.318
7 1:51.563 +2.481 7:28:48.881
8 1:49.285 +0203 7:30:38.166
9 1:51.510 +2428 7:32:29.676
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
T 7:17:51.356
2 7:19:41.972
3 1:51.811 +1.195 7:21:33.783
4 1:55.713 +5.097 7:23:29.496
5 1:54.390 +3774 7:25:23.886
6 1:59.242 +8626 7:27:23.128
7 1:59.095 +8479 7:29:22.223
8 2:00.620 +10.004 7:31:22.843
9 1:58.811 +8.195 7:33:21.654
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